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Name of Listed Entity:Finolex Cables Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: FINCABLES
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly  [No
aid up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
Convertible Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against |Yes Non Promoter Non Public
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-[No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge [No
or otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any No
differential Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants [No
?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant No
beneficial owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
(U] shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
(] olders _ shares or
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (i) = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (Xin encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xin) ed form of
V) ) (vin) (including diluted share shares
As a % of No of , Tota Warrants) capital) No Asa | No Asa XV under
Voting I as . % . % of
(A+B+C2) Rights a X) (a) of (a) | total
% of tota Shar
Cla | Cla | To | (A+B XI)= (VIl)+(X) ! es
ss ss t +C) As a % of Sha held




al

(A+B+C2)

r es
hel

(b)

(b)

Sub-
Cate

gory

Sub-
Cate
gory
I

ISub-
Cate
gory
I

A Promoter & 21 5484117 0 548411[35.92 5484|0  548[35.86 35.92 0 54841170
Promoter 0 70 1170 411
Group 70
B Public 12841 9784942 0 978494164.08 978410 978 163.98 64.08 0 06874944
8 5 25 9425 494
25
C Non 1 0 248750 248750 24870  [248(0.16 0 248750
Promoter- 50 750
Non Public
Cl Shares 1 0 248750 248750 24870  [248(0.16 0 248750
underlying 50 750
IDRs
C2  |Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 12844 1526905 248750 (152939]100 1529(0 1521100 100 0 15196486
0 95 345 3934 939 4
5 345




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xin) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa Xiv)
(1v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
W) Grss | Claze [ Tor | Votg ertage Star || stare
share held (b)
caplitil) (b)
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 19 7875010 0 787500 [5.16 7875000 787 5.15 5.16 0 0 0 0 7875000
ndu undivided 00 0 00 500
Family 0
KATARA AAB |1 7500 (0 0 7500 |0 7500 |0 750 0 0 0 0 0 0 7500
MUKESH [HKO1 0
DOLUMAL [57M
(HUF)
KATARA AAB |1 2350010 0 23500 (0.02 235000 23510.02 0.02 0 0 0 0 23500
MUKESH  [PK8&7 00
DOLUMAL [53B
KATARA AAB |1 2812910 0 281295 (1.84 281290 281 (1.84 1.84 0 0 0 0 2812950
ARUNA PK8&7 50 0 50 295
MUKESH 54G 0
SUNITA AAK |1 8500010 0 850000 0.56 35000(0 850 0.56 0.56 0 0 0 0 850000
KISHANDASIPC17 0 0 000
CHHABRIA [59]
PRAKASH |AAL (1 831850 0 831850 |0.54 831850 831 10.54 0.54 0 0 0 0 831850
PRALHAD [PC51 0 0 850
CHHABRIA |66E
PRIYA AAM (1 2250010 0 22500 (0.01 225000 225 0.01 0.01 0 0 0 0 22500
VIJAY PC97 00




CHHABRIA [77G
VINI AAM 33750 33750 (0.02 33750 337 10.02 0.02 33750
DEEPAK PC97 50
CHHABRIA [78K
KISHANDASAAM 68525 685250 0.45 68525 685 10.45 0.45 685250
PARASHRA [PC99 0 0 250
M 21G
CHHABRIA
DEEPAK AAM 12022 120225 10.79 12022 120 10.79 0.79 1202250
KISHAN PC99 50 0 50 225
CHHABRIA 23E 0
VIJAY AAM 53925 539250 10.35 53925 539 10.35 0.35 539250
KISHANDASPC99 0 0 250
CHHABRIA 25C
RITU ACN 95000 95000 (0.06 95000 950 0.06 0.06 95000
PRAKASH [PC22 00
CHHABRIA 92H
JANAK AIYP 31340 313400 0.21 31340 313 0.2 0.21 313400
DEEPAK C145 0 0 400
CHHABRIA 0G
RISHI VIJAY|AJCP 22500 22500 (0.01 22500 225 0.01 0.01 22500
CHHABRIA |C637 00

SK
KARAN AJCP 22500 22500 (0.01 22500 225 0.01 0.01 22500
VIJAY C921 00
CHHABRIA 5C
GAYATRI |AJCP 10500 105000 0.07 10500 105 0.07 0.07 105000
PRAKASH [C941 0 0 000
CHHABRIA 3A
HANSIKA |AJCP 10500 105000 0.07 10500 105 0.07 0.07 105000
HIYA C943 0 0 000
PRAKASH [6B
CHHABRIA
RADHIKA |AJEP 30000 30000 (0.02 30000 300 0.02 0.02 30000
DEEPAK C212 00
CHHABRIA 4N
KATARA |AMC 87400 87400 10.06 87400 874 10.06 0.06 87400




AMIT PK59 00
MUKESH |66B
AMRITA AOW |1 8540010 0 85400 10.06 854000 85410.06 0 0.06 0 0 0 [0 835400
MUKESH  [PK38 00
KATARA  04Q
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 2 46966 (0 0 469661 30.76  46966/0 469 30.71 0 30.76 0 0 0 [0 46966170
(specify) 170 70 170 661
70
Bodies 2 46966 (0 0 469661 30.76  46966/0 469 30.71 0 30.76 0 0 0 [0 46966170
Corporate 170 70 170 661
70
ORBIT AAA |1 46956 (0 0 469561 30.75  46956/0 469 30.7 0 30.75 0 0 0 [0 46956120
ELECTRICA |CF26 120 20 120 561
LS PRIVATE36C 20
LIMITED
KATARA |AAA |1 10050/0 0 10050 (0.01 100500 100/0.01 0 0.01 0 0 0 [0 10050
DENTAL CK75 50
PVT.LTD. |[I3K
Sub-Total 21 548410 0 548411 35.92  [54841(0 548 35.86 0 35.92 0 0 0 [0 54841170
(A)(1) 170 70 170 411
70
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0




Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PPortfolio
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specity)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 21 5484110 0 548411 35.92  [54841(0 548 35.86 0 35.92 0 0 0 0 54841170
Shareholding 170 70 170 411
of Promoter 70
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AMDHA2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. I ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (n share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
(U] h paid equity g s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per assuming (Xt encumbere ty
(] equit held y vi= SCRR, convertible full d (Xil) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share ) Asa% (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 X) securities dem
(v) ) v (asa ateri
- - percentag aliz -
No of Voting Rights Total e of No Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
asa% diluted . % (N %of | form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot | total oav)
Total capital) tota ap | share
Voting (X1) I pli s
rights Sha ca held
Clas | Clas | To res | e | (Not Sub- | Su_ub-
s s t ; (; ) ap: d Cat b- [Cate
X Y al (b) able) ?‘:I]or gt Igllory
(b) o
or
y
1]
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 24 16166/0 161665(10.59 [1616 |0 161(10.57 10.59 0 0 1615




Funds 566 66 6566 665 7616
66

HDFC AAA |1 30089 300896(1.97 3008 300(1.97 1.97 3008

MUTUAL [TH18 67 7 967 896 967

FUND - 09A 7

HDFC

DIVIDEND

YIELD

FUND

HSBC AAA |1 44585 4458562.92 4458 44512.92 2.92 4458

FLEXI CAP TH24 67 7 567 856 567

FUND 67G 7

INIPPON AAA |1 48411 4841103.17 4841 484 3.17 3.17 4841

LIFE INDIA [TR0OO 03 3 103 110 103

TRUSTEE [90B 3

LTD-A/C

INIPPON

INDIA SMA

'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capital

IFunds

Alternate 4 24308 2430801(0.16 2430 243 10.16 0.16 2430

Investment 0 80 080 80

Funds

Banks 6 17050 17050 (0.01 1705 170/0.01 0.01 7050

0 50

Insurance 10 78087 780870511 7808 780(5.11 5.11 7808

Companies 01 1 701 870 701
1

HDFC LIFE |AAA |1 23234 232345(1.52 2323 232 (1.52 1.52 2323

INSURANC |CH87 56 6 456 345 456

E 55L 6

COMPANY

LIMITED

TATA AIA AAB|1 28884 28884911.89 2888 2881(1.89 1.89 2888

LIFE CT37 94 4 494 849 494

INSURANC [84C 4




E CO LTD-
PENSION
EQUITY
FUND

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Asset
reconstructio
n companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

8436

8436

0.01

8436

843

0.01

0.01

3436

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

24243
833

242438
33

D424
3833

242
438
33

2422
4883

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

Foreign
Direct
Investment

0

Foreign
'Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds




Foreign 129 14117 1411719.25 1411 1419.23 0.25 1411
Portfolio 172 72 7172 171 7172
Investors 72
Category [
GOVERNM AAC |1 21665 216656(1.42 2166 216(1.42 1.42 2166
ENT CN14 61 1 561 656 561
PENSION |54E 1
FUND
GLOBAL
Foreign 0 35575 3557512.33 3557 35512.33 2.33 3557
Portfolio 14 4 514 751 514
Investors 4
Category 11
LGOF AAC |1 28795 287955(1.89 2879 287(1.88 1.89 2879
GLOBAL |CL76 50 0 550 055 550
OPPORTUN [54E 0
ITIES
LIMITED
Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)
Any Other 2 1000 1000 0 1000 10010 0 0
(specify) 0
Other 2 1000 1000 0 1000 10010 0 0
0
Sub-Total 140 (17675 176756(11.58 |1767 176 (11.56 11.58 1767
(B)(2) 686 86 5686 756 4686
86

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government

State
Government(
s)
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Government
President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

430

430

430

430

430

Sub-Total
(B)3)

430

430

430

430

430

Non-
institutions

0

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

22187
075

221870
75

14.53

2218
7075

221
870
75

14.51

14.53

2218
7075

FINOLEX
INDUSTRIE
S LIMITED

AAA
CF26
34A

22187
075

221870
75

14.53

2218
7075

221
870
75

14.51

14.53

2218
7075

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0

Key
Managerial
Personnel




Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter|
Group"

category)

10800,

10800

0.01

1080

108
00

0.01

0.01

1080

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

39547

395473

0.26

3954
73

395
473

0.26

0.26

3954
73

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

12274

18722
588

187225
38

12.26

1872
2588

187
225
88

12.24

12.26

1814
6099

Resident

Individuals

79526

795264

47

7

5.21

7952

647

795

264

5.21

7952

647




holding 7

nominal

share capital

in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

LEELA ACV (1 17796 177960(1.17 1779 177(1.16 1.17 1779

RAMCHAN |PC34 00 0 600 960 600

D 18M 0

CHHABRIA

ANIL ACV (1 47251 4725133.09 4725 472 13.09 3.09 4725

RAMCHAN [PC37 36 6 136 513 136

D 07F 6

CHHABRIA

Non 3178 (37408 37408112.45 3740 374 12.45 2.45 3731

Resident 14 4 314 081 164

Indians 4

(NRIs)

GOPICHAN |ABZ |1 28795 287955(1.89 2879 28711.88 1.89 2879

D PH49 50 0 550 955 550

PARMANA 94C 0

ND

HINDUJA

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 687 14000 14000310.92 1400 14010.92 0.92 1397

Corporate 38 8 038 003 938
8

Any Other 1608 {15200 15200411 1520 15210.99 1 1153

(specify) 41 1 041 004 749
1

Clearing S 1697 1697 |0 1697 16910 0 1697

Members 7

HUF 1596 (11377 11377310.75 1137 11310.74 0.75 1137

32 2 732 773 732




Trusts 7 B8061 380612[0.25  B806 38000.25 0.25 1432
D 12 612 0

Sub-Total 12822 [55929 559294[36.63 5592 55936.57 36.63 5497

(B)(4) 9 U476 76 9476 294 4945
76

Total Public 1284197849 078494]64.08 9784 978 163.98 64.08 9687

Shareholding 8 U2 25 9425 494 4944

(B)=(B)(D)+( 25

B)(2)+(B)(3)

H(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
) () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) i) 1957 securities conversion (Xin) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli | s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X))
Custodian/DR 1 0 248750 248750 248750 248 0.16 0 248750
Holder 750
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
‘Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 1 0 248750 248750 248750 248 0.16 0 248750
IPromoter- 750
Non Public
Shareholding
C)=
OMHCN2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name

PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*
case of a foreign
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of
dividend or any other control significant influence
distribution

Date of creation /
acquisition of
significant beneficial
interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nhumber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder ‘ Name of PAC ‘ No. of share ‘ Holding %




